Monitorler

24

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

31

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

229,00

230,00

299,00

120,00

150,00

190,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

9.999,00 TL

255,00

261,00

272,00

275,00

304,00

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

32

32

23

49

57

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Lg

Samsung

329,00 USD

32.000,00 TL

39.000,00 TL

980,00 USD

1.450,00 USD

69.000,00 TL



